Prestazioni Pista Atl. Novese 2021

LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo

BERRINO Simone
GAMALERO Anna

LA CAMERA Vincenzo

OKE Esther Etiosa
SILLA Emilia
LAURETTA Martino
OKE Esther Etiosa
GUERRA Irene
SILLA Emilia
RISMONDO Andrea
OKE Esther Etiosa
GUERRA Irene
RIZZO Cecilia Maria
LAURETTA Martino
OKE Esther Etiosa
RIZZO Cecilia Maria
SILLA Emilia
LAURETTA Martino
GUERRA Irene
BERRINO Stefano

LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
CAVANNA Giovanni

GRACI Concetta
FIORAVANTI Ivano

LA CAMERA Vincenzo

LAURETTA Martino
LAURETTA Martino
SILLA Emilia
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
SILLA Emilia

CAO Sergio
TSYMBAL Svitlana
PONTA Enrico
CAMPANILE Karol
BOTTAZZI Silvia
MAGGIO Maria
RIZZO Irene
SCAGLIA Chiara
CAMPANILE Karol
BOTTAZZI Silvia
MAGGIO Maria
RIZZO Irene

Salto in lungo
60 hs
Salto in lungo
60 hs
10000mt
Martello
Salto in lungo
100mt

80mt
Salto in lungo
100mt
800mt
Salto in lungo
1000mt
200mt
200mt

80mt

Salto triplo
200mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
400mt

Marcia 3000mt

100mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
800mt
200mt
200mt

80mt
Salto in lungo
80mt

80mt
Salto in lungo
1500mt
1500mt
5000mt
60mt

60mt

60mt

60mt

60mt

600mt
600mt
600mt
600mt

3.52
12.46
3.99
11.88
35:07:80
25.43
3.51
13.69
11:55
4.67
13.47
2:35.08
4.10
3.39.89
27.98
28.09
12.75
9.47
27.69
3.91
4.16
4.89
1:02.82
21:50.72
14.76
3.88
4.20
3:18.78
30.56
30.94
10.64
5.09
10.66
11.21
4.04
6:26.41
6:38.88
16:29.77
9.9
10.6
10.3
14.1
10.1
2;21.3
2:29.7
2:28.5
3:09.2

Casalmaggiore indoor
Casalmaggiore indoor

Ancona indoor
Ancona indoor

Asti

Boissano
Boissano
Casalmaggiore
Casalmaggiore
Casalmaggiore
Alba

Alba

Alba

Alba

Chieri

Chieri

Chieri

Chieri

Fossano
Fossano
Fossano
Fossano

Milano
Borgaretto
Borgaretto
Borgaretto
Borgaretto
Borgaretto
Gravellona Toce
Gravellona Toce
Gravellona Toce
Gravellona Toce
Gravellona Toce
Gravellona Toce
Gravellona Toce
Cagliari

Cagliari

Novara
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico

27/02/2021
28/02/2021
18/03/2021
18/03/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
11/04/2021
11/04/2021
11/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
15/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
16/05/2021
16/05/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021

643
601
527
114
639
627

660
470
545
481
660
425
836
906
690
345

83

64
445
532
783
624
509

439
310
365

402
221
102
119



SCAGLIA Chiara
CAMPANILE Karol
BOTTAZZI Silvia
MAGGIO Maria
RIZZO Irene
SCAGLIA Chiara
CAMPANILE Karol
BOTTAZZI Silvia
MAGGIO Maria
RIZZO Irene
SCAGLIA Chiara
MONTUORI Manuel
GUASTONI Giacomo
IUGA Eduard
MARCHELLI Gabriele
MONTUORI Manuel
GUASTONI Giacomo
IUGA Eduard
MARCHELLI Gabriele
MONTUORI Manuel
GUASTONI Giacomo
IUGA Eduard
MARCHELLI Gabriele
MONTUORI Manuel
GUASTONI Giacomo
IUGA Eduard
MARCHELLI Gabriele
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
SILLA Emilia
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
RIZZO Cecilia Maria
RIZZO Irene
GUASTONI Giacomo
IUGA Eduard
MARCHELLI Gabriele
GUASTONI Giacomo
IUGA Eduard
MARCHELLI Gabriele
CAMPANILE Karol
SCAGLIA Chiara
BOTTAZZI Silvia
RIZZO Irene
MONTUORI Manuel
DEMICHELI Lorenzo
GUASTONI Giacomo
CAMPANILE Karol
SCAGLIA Chiara
BOTTAZZI Silvia
RIZZO Irene
MARCHELLI Gabriele

600mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Peso Kg 2.000
Peso Kg 2.000
Peso Kg 2.000
Peso Kg 2.000
Peso Kg 2.000
60mt

60mt

60mt

60mt

600mt

600mt

600mt

600mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
Peso Kg 2.000
Peso Kg 2.000
Peso Kg 2.000
Peso Kg 2.000
Salto in lungo
80mt

80mt

80mt

Vortex

60mt

60mt

60mt

Vortex
Vortex
Vortex

60mt

60mt

60mt

60mt

60mt

60mt

60mt

Vortex
Vortex
Vortex
Vortex
1000mt

2:11.2
2.64
2.06
2.47
1.94
2.90
5.19
3.86
4.61
3.08
5.76
9.2
10.4
11.0
11.2
2:04.6
2:22.0
2:31.0
2:19.5
3.26
2.72
2.34
2.25
8.34
5.16
5.44
4.14
3.78
11.04
11.30
12.26
13.21
10.87
10.46
11.26
27.70
29.32
17.97
9.8
10.0
10.1
14.3
9.0
9.4
10.3
19.58
19.68
13.43
10.50
3:59.4

Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Gaglanico
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Celle Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure

06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
06/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
16/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021

380
303
174
265
148
363
207

82
153

259
318
91
18

181

375
266
191
173
387
135
157

52

458
420
402

368
272
106
313
315
184
120
162



IUGA Eduard
DEMICHELI Lorenzo
MONTUORI Manuel
IUGA Eduard
GUASTONI Giacomo
MARCHELLI Gabriele
MARCHELLI Gabriele
BOTTAZZI Silvia
RIZZO Irene

LA CAMERA Vincenzo
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
SILLA Emilia

RIZZO Cecilia Maria
LAURETTA Martino
CASTELLANO Lorenzo
GUERRIERO Edoardo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
GRACI Concetta

LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
GODINO Elsa

LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
BERGAGLIO llaria
LAVEZZATO Fabrizio
PONTA Enrico
SILVANI Tania

LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
LA CAMERA Vincenzo
CAO Sergio

CAO Sergio

TSYMBAL Svitlana
TSYMBAL Svitlana
CASTELLANO Lorenzo
GUERRIERO Edoardo
CASTELLANO Lorenzo
GUERRIERO Edoardo
MAGGIO Federico
LAURETTA Martino
LAURETTA Martino
SILLA Emilia
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
RIZZO Cecilia Maria
ADDUCI Daniele
ADDUCI Daniele
ALLEGRETTI Lucia

1000mt
Vortex
Vortex
Vortex
Vortex
Vortex

Peso Kg 2.000
60 hs

Peso Kg 2.000
100mt

80mt

80mt

80mt

80mt

200mt
200mt
Salto in lungo
800mt

80hs
Salto in lungo
1500 mt
80hs

80hs

100mt
Salto in lungo
5000mt
5000mt
5000mt
5000mt
100mt

80hs
Salto in lungo
200mt
1500mt
800mt
1500mt
800mt
400mt

Salto triplo
200mt
200mt
200mt

80mt
Salto in lungo
80mt

80mt

80mt

80mt
Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo

4:08.6
34.47
34.24
26.48
22.13
16.76
5.48
13.20
5.01
14.86
11.14
11.16
11.99
10.77
24.59
24.91
3.67
3:22.19
15.47
3.82
5:54.40
15.19
15.12
15.07
3.85
18:14.62
18:14.58
16:30.03
21:50.87
14.85
15.48
3.90
30.90
6:00.98
2:58.31
6:30.78
03:12:03
52.42
9.99
24.19
25.07
27.93
10.70
4.92
11.23
11.68
12.28
11.33
4.05
4.20

Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novara
Novara
Novara
Genova
Genova
Genova
Genova
Genova
Genova
Genova
Genova
Genova
Genova
Genova

La Spezia
Campi Bisenzio

Sant'arcangelo di Romagna
Sant'arcangelo di Romagna
Sant'arcangelo di Romagna

Alba

Alba

Alba

Alba
Mondovi
Rieti

Rieti

Rieti

Rieti

Rieti

Rieti

Rieti
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Volpiano
Volpiano
Volpiano
Volpiano
Volpiano
Volpiano
Volpiano
Volpiano

19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
19/06/2021
27/06/2021
27/06/2021
27/06/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
15/07/2021
23/07/2021
28/08/2021
28/08/2021
29/08/2021
03/09/2021
03/09/2021
03/09/2021
03/09/2021
04/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
12/09/2021
18/09/2021
18/09/2021
18/09/2021
18/09/2021
18/09/2021
18/09/2021
18/09/2021
19/09/2021

96
440
436
316
249
166

313
932
886

818



RIZZO Cecilia Maria
SILLA Emilia
CASTELLANO Lorenzo
TSYMBAL Svitlana Viktor
MAZZARELLO Annalisa
ROSELLI Gabriele
ROMAGNOLLO Stefano
ADDUCI Raffaele
TOFALO Giacomo
GUERRA Davide
ANGILERI Alessandro
MARCHELLI Andrea
CAO Sergio

CAVANNA Giovanni Giusep
CONTE Roberto

MOCCI Giovannino
MAZZARELLO Carlo
GAVUGLIO Francesco
GIOFFRE' Antonio
BERGAGLIO llaria
OTTOBON!I Valerio
PONTA Enrico Gabriele
DHIMI Hicham
LAVEZZATO Fabrizio

LA CAMERA Vincenzo
SILLA Emilia Elena anna
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
RIZZO Cecilia Maria
SILLA Emilia Elena anna
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
RIZZO Cecilia Maria
LAURETTA Martino
ADDUCI Daniele
LAURETTA Martino
ADDUCI Daniele
CASTELLANO Sofia
SCAGLIA Chiara
COPPOLA Emilio
LAPAGLIA Lorenzo
LAPAGLIA Lorenzo
MARCHELLI Gabriele
COPPOLA Emilio
BERGAGLIO llaria
LAVEZZATO Fabrizio
LAURETTA Martino
OKE Esther Etiosa
GUERRIERO Edoardo
CASTELLANO Lorenzo
ALLEGRETTI Lucia
SILLA Emilia Elena anna

Salto in lungo
Salto in lungo
400mt
Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio

Miglio
3000mt
5000mt
5000mt
5000mt
5000mt
80hs

80mt

80mt

80mt
salto in lungo
salto in lungo
salto in lungo
80mt

80mt
salto in lungo
salto in lungo
60mt

60mt

60mt

60mt
salto in lungo
peso kg2.000
vortex
5000mt
5000mt
salto in lungo
100mt
100mt
400mt
200mt
200mt

3.78
3.71
52.39
7:03.9
7:37.3
4:439
5:14.8
5:52.8
6:01.9
6:07.2
6:17.9
6:18.7
6:25.0
6:47.7
6:52.0
6:53.0
7:34.5
7:38.9
8:00.7
10:54.5
16:18.1
16:18.5
16:56.3
18:04.9
15.86
10.9
11.2
11.9
3.83
3.89
3.59
10.3
11.0
5.49
434
9.2
10.0
9.1
10.6
2.30
5.45
42.28
18:33.3
18:33.3
5.25
14.01
12.17
52.54
28.56
28.83

Volpiano
Volpiano
Crema
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Bellinzona
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Alessandria
Asti

Asti

Milano
Alba

Alba

Alba

Alba

Alba

19/09/2021
19/09/2021
22/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
30/09/2021
30/09/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021

643
562
390
446
464
377
475
284
636
344
572
420
341

64
183
158
561

573



RIZZO Cecilia Maria 200mt 31.17 Alba 10/10/2021
RISMONDO Andrea 200mt 32.30 Alba 10/10/2021



